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Date
1/1

01/10

1/14

1/16

1/17

Time
1340

1300

1714

0110

0900

Campus Police Monthly Report

January 1, 2019-dJanuary 31, 2019

Location

College Park

Flat River Road

Dixie Kohn @
Flat River Road

College Park

Concourse

Violation

Details

Stranded motorist Students father coming for vehicle

Suspicious Vehicle Driving thru Campus, took off

when they noticed Campus Patrol
Vehicle moving.

Stranded motorist Vehicle broke down

Assist other Agency Traffic Stop

Stalking

Student complained that ex boyfriend
Was watching her and trying to talk

Disposition
Removed Veh.

unable to
locate

Tow Truck

Citation

Spoke with
the male adv
She wants no
Contact. He

Mineral Area College
Department of Public Safety
5270 Flat River Road
PO Box 1000
Park Hills, MO 63601
573-518-2148
573-518-2286-Fax



1/19

01/19

1/14

1/16

1/17

1/19

01/19

01/26

0115

0125

1714

0110

0900

0115

0125

1350

College Park

College Park

Dixie Kohn @

Flat River Road

College Park

Concourse

College Park

College Park

Student Lot A

possession of Alcohol Removed Alcohol from Dorm

loud music and tobacco Removed from Dorms
Violation

\Y
Stranded motorist Vehicle broke down

Assist other Agency Traffic Stop

Stalking Student complained that ex boyfriend
Was watching her and trying to talk

possession of Alcohol Removed Alcohol from Dorm

loud music and tobacco Removed from Dorms
Violation
Lockout Student locked keys in truck

Stated he
Would stay
Away.

Dean Sheets
College Park
Violations

Dean Sheets
College Park

Tow Truck

Citation

Spoke with
the male adv
She wants no
Contact. He
Stated he
Would stay
Away.

Dean Sheets
College Park

Violations

Dean Sheets
College Park

Keys retrieved
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01/28
01/29

01/29

01/30

01/30

1030

0830

1158

0310

1045

Student Lot A
Student lot A

Fire Academy
Commonwealth Rd

College Park

Student Lot A

Vehicle Lockout Student locked keys in car
Vehicle Lockout Guest locked keys in car

Check the well being Report of male subject sitting
by building no coat in freezing temps

Unsecured Veh Found door open on car

Dead Battery Battery Dead needed jumper cable

Keys Retrieved
Keys Retrieved

unfounded

secured car

Veh started
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